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Ergebnisse

5052 Trophy Bavarian Golden Series Showmanship Offen

Bavarian Summer Show
Golden Series

C. Robins, J. Dublin, J. Edwards,

Start-
nummer

177
138
156
142

19
328
339
245
135
264

84

76
131

Name des Pferdes

Power in the Canyon
Fashionable Irons

RR Party Of One
Under The Influence
Gonna Shake The Room
Charlie TNT Bars

A Good Sunset

Am I A Hot Krymsum
Smile Me Seven

KM BestAfterMidnight
Aint Nothing But You
CPR Diabolic Zip

An Awesome VP

Datum der Show: 2.-7.7.2019
Ort der Show: Kreuth

Name des Reiters/Vorstellers

Gillioz, Sophie
Pfeifer, Laura
Reinfelder, Sophia
Henzgen, Lea
Behnke, Caroline
Pavlicova, Nikol
Schorno, Pia

Faro, Francesca Romana
Meyer, Antonia
Eger, Nicola
Waltenspiihl, Wanja
Hugelshofer, Melina

Schranz, Jennifer



